# Name

1 Sami Smith

2 Hayden McAUliff

3 Kylie Beckett

4 Rylee Felgenhauer
6 Karen Weaver

8 Kaitlyn White

9 Brianne Bowden

Height
5-7
5-4
5-0
5-7
5-6
5-8
5-8

Position Year

L/DS
OH/DS
DS
DS/RS
S
OH
OH

11
11
11
11
11
11
12

# Name

10 Noelle Bowden
11 Hannah Wampler
12 Madison Papich
13 Paige Wollan

14 Lacie Hull

15 Lexie Hull

16 Lexi Horton

Height
5-8
5-5

5-10
6-0
6-1
6-1
5-9

Position Year

OH

IO

12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Season Results

Gonzaga Preparatory School 3-0 L

6 Wins, 9 Losses

Ferris 3-0W

Lewis and Clark 3-2 L | Gonzaga Preparatory School 3-0 L
Mt. Spokane 3-0 L | North Central 3-0W
CDA, ID 3-2 L | Mead 30L
Shadle Park 3-1 W/ Lewis and Clark 32 L
Lake City, ID 3-1 L | University 3-1W
Wenatchee 3-1 W| Mt. Spokane 3-1L
Rogers (Spokane) 3-0wW

Team Profile

League: Greater Spokane League (District 8)

City: Spokane Valley

Colors: Columbia Blue & White

Superintendent: Ben Small

Principal:

Kerri Ames

Athletic Director: Kent Martin, Robin Barnhart

Head Coach:

Asst Coaches:

Jason Allen
Bernie Hite (Frosh), Kara Nitteberg (V Asst), Tami
Rebstock (JV), Lara Schoener (C-Team)
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